purchased in excess on the original yearly estimate.

destination.

QUOTE #2017-03

VARIOUS FROZEN MICE, RABBITS, CHICKS, AND RATS
Cleveland Metroparks Issued 01/25/17

Co/l/ﬂ%(/‘?——

Quantities listed within this request are strictly “estimated” quantities which will be supplied “as
needed” during the one (1) year contract period, therefore, unit prices must remain firm on quantities

PRICE SHEET

(SUBMIT WITH QUOTE)

Delivery is Freight on Board (F.0.B)

Estimated Usage DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE TOTAL
(One Year)
FROZEN (SINGLE) XL BREEDER MICE, 5- !
26,700 6 MONTHS OF AGE OR 30-50 GRAMS ﬁ‘ ¢ 65 17 355,00
FROZEN MICE PINKIES {50 PACK), 3-4 ’
48 DAYS OF AGE OR 2.5-3.0 GRAMS 9.99 4"9.52
FROZEN (SINGLE) LARGE RAT, 43 TO 60
4,500 DAYS OF AGE OR 175-274 GRAMS 2. 30 /0, 350 A2
12 FROZEN RATS (5 PACK) 600+ GRAMS ] 7,50 2/0.02
FROZEN RAT PINKIES (10 PACK), 14 TO
96 18 DAYS OF AGE OR 20-29 GRAMS 9. 99 959 04
FROZEN {SINGLE) MEDIUM RABBIT, 45
1,825 TO 65 DAYS OF AGE OR 3.5-3.75 LBS. 9.50 /7 337 579
FROZEN (SINGLE) 1-3 DAYS OF AGE
1000 CHICKS OR 30-35 GRAMS ¢ SO S0 O
3 FROZEN MICE PINKIES (SOPER PACK) 9. 79 29 .77
120 CARDBOARD SHIPPING BOX 2 09 240,07
TOTAL PRICE QUOTE /
- ff/‘;. 46103
Delivery Time (F.0.B. Destination) to various locations
Estimated time of delivery once the order has been placed: ZZ hours or days

Contract Extension

COMMENT :

THIS QUoTE LS QFZTHNE SUBMrTTEy oF Ar

ALl ol Vo THZ~G BASZS ,

The contract period will begin March 3, 2017 and extend through March 2, 2018. Cleveland
Metroparks would like to exercise the option to extend the contract period (based on
contractor's performance and ability to hold prices) for an additional one (1) year period, at the

same quoted price.

\‘ Please indicate vendor's ability to comply with this possible contract extension.
Yes, we can comply ]  No, we cannot hold pricing for an additional one (1) year period

Vendor Name: /~ROFESSTZONALS ' PET SUFL L/#

Date: __/ é///—’
9 A



